

materiale constructii

I.D.: 51132316

Data publicarii	30.10.20	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 7.867,75 RON - 7.867,75 RON

Descriere: teu pehd fi 75 2 71.42 142.83 teu fi 63 1 29.41 29.41 dop fi 75 2 35.29 70.58 dop pehd fi 63 2 16.8 33.6 cot pehd fi 63 1 29.41 29.41 ciment 18 18,48 332.64 teava pvc 1m 4 4.2 16.8 cot pvc fi 32 6 2.52 15,12 electrozi 15 12.6 189 rivex universal 4 37.81 151.24 sapun lichid 25 5.88 147.05 rivex geam 5 8.4 42.01 lanterna led 2 67,22 134.45 gasquet 2 8,4 16.8 surub cap torbant 6*60 10 0.42 4.2 piulita m6 20 0.06 1.34 lopata 3 12.6 37.81 coada lopata 5 8.4 42.01 cot pehd fi 32 1 7.56 7.56 colier fi 25 1 4,2 4,2 colier fi 32 1 4,2 4,2 ruleta 1 16.8 16.8 teava rect 40*40*3 4 58.82 235.29 panou gard 1,7m verde 8 54.62 436,97 furtun verde 12 10.08 121 conector furtun 1 tol 1 8,4 8,4 pistol stropit 1 16.8 16.8 colier 4 1.68 6.72 ulei motor 2 29.41 58.82 diluant 3 9.24 27.73 pensula 2 4.2 8.4 robinet coltar 2 13.44 26.89 zavor 1 6.72 6.72 vopsea rost 2 9.24 18.48 balama 2 6.72 13.44 cot pp-r fi 1 4,2 4.2 cot pp-r fi 20 10 0.42 4.2 mufa pp-r 6 0.42 2.52 teu pp-r 1 0.42 0.84 baterie chiuveta 1 75.63 75.63 racord chiuveta 1 7.56 7.56 tv pp-r fi20 4 10.08 40.33 ghiuveta 1 58.82 58.82 dop zn 1 3,36 3.36 niplu zn 1/2 1 3.36 3.36 masca chiuveta 1 126.05 126.05 cot pvc fi 40 2 2.94 5.88 tv pvc fi 40 2 5.04 10.08 lacat 26 12.6 327.73 surub6*8 14 0,5 7.05 burghiu 6,5 1 5,88 5.88 pc8 1 15.12 15.12 autofiletante 4.2*2,5 100 0.08 8.4 cleme pp-r20 8 0.42 3.36 dibluri6*60 18 0.21 3.78 disc diamantat 1 50.42 50.42 spitz sds 1 8,4 8,4 tv rectangulara 2 31.93 63.83 dop bz 3/4 1 1.68 1.68 dalta 1 10.08 1
